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Technikai adat
Iltem no EAN

Iltem no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Item no NRF

Item no LVI
Mennyiségi egység
Csomagolasi mennyiség 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Item Unit Weight
Iltem Unit Width

Miszaki dokumentumok

Dokumentumok letdltése |i|
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4021598100176
04021598100176
045498132
1876994
5071855
1725926

db

1
06414905433513
152

35

2,0

105
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